
 
                                                          CIRCULAR                                            29.03.2020 

DEPARTMENT OF ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL PATHOLOGY 

SECOND YEAR BDS AUGUST 2019 – 2020 BATCH 

APRIL 2020 SCHEDULE – ONLINE PROGRAM (COVID – 19 PANDEMIC) 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY 

02.04.2020 Thurs 1.00 pm -3.00 pm Webinar – Forensic 
Odontology 

Dr. Sreeja. C 

07.04.2020 Tue 8.30 am – 9.30 am Webinar – Human 
Immunodeficiency Virus 

Dr. Harini 

08.04.2020 Wed 9.30 am – 10.30 am Webinar – Human 
Immunodeficiency Virus 

Dr. Harini 

09.04.2020 Thurs 1.00 pm -3.00pm Webinar – Forensic 
Odontology 

Dr. Sreeja. C 

14.04.2020 Tue 8.30 am – 9.30 am Webinar – Human 
Immunodeficiency Virus 

Dr. Harini 

15.04.2020 Wed 9.30 am – 10.30 am Webinar – Human 
Immunodeficiency Virus 

Dr. Harini 

16.04.2020 Thurs 1.00 pm – 3.00pm Webinar – Forensic 
Odontology 

Dr. Sreeja. C 

21.04.2020 
 

Tue 8.30 am – 9.30 am Webinar – Herpes Virus Dr. Serena 

22.04.2020 Wed 9.30 am – 10.30 am Webinar – Herpes Virus Dr. Serena 

23.04.2020 Thurs 1.00 pm – 3.00pm Webinar – Forensic 
Odontology 

Dr. Sreeja. C 

28.04.2020 Tue 8.30 am – 9.30 am Webinar – Herpes Virus Dr. Serena 

29.04.2020 Wed 9.30 am – 10.30 am Webinar – Herpes Virus Dr. Serena 

30.04.2020 Thurs 1.00 pm – 3.00pm Webinar – Forensic 
Odontology 

Dr. Sreeja. C 

NOTE:  

1. Students are instructed to follow the schedule. Attendance is mandatory   

2. Submission of assignment, observation, record and test paper in PDF format through the 
designated group mail ID 

3. Practical work will be checked through the respective table batch WhatsApp group and WhatsApp 
video chat 

4. Test and feedbacks on the online program shall be conducted using Google form. 

Dr. R. Sathish Muthukumar 

                                                                                                   Professor & Head 


